Individual Best Times (All Time)

Annabelle Perry - (929124) - Haslemere Swimming Club

Long Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle

100 Freestyle
200 Freestyle

400 Freestyle

50 Breaststroke

100 Breaststroke

200 Breaststroke
50 Butterfly

100 Butterfly

50 Backstroke
100 Backstroke

200 Individual Medley

Short Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle
100 Freestyle
200 Freestyle

400 Freestyle
800 Freestyle

50 Breaststroke

100 Breaststroke
200 Breaststroke

50 Butterfly

100 Butterfly

200 Butterfly

50 Backstroke

100 Backstroke

200 Backstroke

200 Individual Medley
400 Individual Medley

100 Individual Medley

Copyright 2024

LC Time

36.62

1:35.69
3:05.75

6:36.47

46.55

1:39.85

3:25.56
49.94
1:44.72
55.01
1:48.74

3:40.88

SC Time

35.54
1:18.00
2:44.87

5:46.66

11:30.50

46.19
1:36.22

3:25.62

42.60
1:39.60
3:33.81

47.04
1:36.94
3:41.13
3:09.62
7:17.44

1:30.31

Converted
to SC

36.00

1:34.80
3:03.90

6:32.90

45.90

1:38.60

3:23.00
49.60
1:44.00
54.60
1:48.00
3:39.10

Converted
to LC

36.10
1:19.10
2:47.00

5:50.70

11:38.80

46.90
1:37.50

3:28.20

43.00
1:40.40
3:35.30

47.50
1:37.80
3:42.60
3:11.70
7:21.50

1:30.30

LC WA
Pts

267

157
224
209

245

264

299
117
148
116
146
186

SC WA
Pts

268
267
299
297

330

231
272

280

187
159
175
154
181
155
265
207
245

Date

08/01/17

03/01/16
10/04/16
11/07/15

08/01/17

08/01/17

30/09/17
10/01/15
03/01/16
12/01/13
11/01/15
11/01/15

Date

05/11/17
25/06/18
22/04/18
25/06/18

16/12/18

06/11/16
05/11/17

14/01/17

25/06/18
24/06/18
25/06/18
09/07/17
02/07/17
03/07/16
29/10/117
29/11/15
16/09/17

Meet

BWFSC L3 New Year Meet

BWFSC New Year Meet 2016
Crawley Spring Open Meet 2016

Rushmoor Royals Summer LC L3 Open Meet

BWFSC L3 New Year Meet

BWFSC L3 New Year Meet

Lis Hartley Long Course Open Meet
Rushmoor Royals 9th New Year Open Meet
BWFSC New Year Meet 2016

Rushmoor Royals 7th New Year Open Meet
Rushmoor Royals 9th New Year Open Meet

Rushmoor Royals 9th New Year Open Meet

Meet

Haslemere Autumn Sparkler

HSC Club Championships

Haslemere Swimming Club Level 3 Meet
HSC Club Championships

Haslemere Swimming Club 800m & 1500m Time
Trials

Autumn Sparkler L3 Open Meet

Haslemere Autumn Sparkler
Kingston Royals New Year Meet

HSC Club Championships

HSC Club Championships

HSC Club Championships

Haslemere Club Championships

Haslemere Club Championships

Haslemere Club Championships 2016

Hart Autumn Level 3 Open Meet

Haslemere 400m Individual Medley Time Trials

Godalming Last Days of Summer Open Meet 2017

Venue

London
Aquatics Cent

London
Crawley
Aldershot

London
Aquatics Cent

London
Aquatics Cent

Crawley
Aldershot
London
Aldershot
Aldershot

Aldershot

Venue

Haslemere
Haslemere
Haslemere

Haslemere
Haslemere

Haslemere
Haslemere

Walton on the
Thames

Haslemere
Haslemere
Haslemere
Haslemere
Haslemere
Haslemere
Hart

Haslemere

Godalming

Licence

LR170193

LR160191
SE160037
SE151059

LR170193

LR170193

SE170538
SE150330
LR160191
SE3070

SE150330
SE150330

License

SE171407
SE181638
SE180663
SE181638

SE182717

SE162289
SE171407

LR170252

SE181638
SE181637
SE181638
SE171409
SE171408
SE161511
SE171517
SE152335
SE171518
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Level
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